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PRODUCTION PROPOSAL
November 14, 2011

Client: Groupon Deal Option #2
Event Date: TBD  Event time: 7:00 PM - 11:00 PM  Guests: 15
Contact: Madelyn Matya

MENU

Cocktail Hour: 3 Hors d’oeuvers Options $10 pp
Dinner: Terrace Salad, Choice of Entrée, 2 Sides $17 pp
BEVERAGE

Call Open Bar including 2 Bottled Beers, 2 Red

Wines, 2 White Wines, Mixers, Ice & Glassware $24 pp

SERVICE STAFF
1 Captain, 1 Bartenders, 2 Food Servers/Bussers

RENTALS
Passing Trays, China, Silverware, Glassware, Napkins, Linens, Kitchen &
Bar service equipment.

SERVICE CHARGE (KITCHEN PREP & ON SITE 20%
CHEF’S)

DELIVERY & SET UP

SUBTOTAL
Sales Tax (9.725%) on food & beverage only.

TOTAL

$150.00
$255.00

$360.00

$530.00

$469.42

$153.00

$200.00

$2.117.42
$74.40

$2.191.82




