

PRODUCTION PROPOSAL November 14, 2011 Client: Groupon Deal Option #2 Event Date: TBD Event time: 7:00 PM – 11:00 PM Contact: Madelyn Matya	Guests : 15	
MENU Cocktail Hour: 3 Hors d'oeuvers Options	\$10 pp	\$150.00
Dinner: Terrace Salad, Choice of Entrée, 2 Sides	\$17 pp	\$255.00
BEVERAGE Call Open Bar including 2 Bottled Beers, 2 Red Wines, 2 White Wines, Mixers, Ice & Glassware	\$24 pp	\$360.00
SERVICE STAFF 1 Captain, 1 Bartenders, 2 Food Servers/Bussers		\$530.00
RENTALS Passing Trays, China, Silverware, Glassware, Napkins, Lin Bar service equipment.	nens, Kitchen &	\$469.42
SERVICE CHARGE (KITCHEN PREP & ON SITE CHEF'S)	20%	\$153.00
DELIVERY & SET UP		\$200.00
SUBTOTAL	_	\$2,117.42
Sales Tax (9.725%) on food & beverage only.		\$74.40
TOTAL		\$2,191.82